 1235 Commerce
Dr., Suite K, Morrow GA 30260
Phone: +1-678-466-6466 1/6
HARDWARE FOR OPGW
FORMED WIRE DEAD-END
Two layer formed wire dead-end
for OPGW, 25000 lbs UTS
Type: ODE
MOSDORFER MIN. [in] MAX. [in] UTS [lb]
LENGTH
[in] COLOR CODE
PLP X-
Reference (*)
ODE0350 0.350 0.399 25,000 62 Blue 2890020C4
ODE0400 0.400 0.449 25,000 62 Brown 2890001C4
ODE0450 0.450 0.499 25,000 62 Green 2890002C4
ODE0500 0.500 0.549 25,000 62 Black 2890003C4
ODE0550 0.550 0.599 25,000 62 Red 2890004C4
ODE0600 0.600 0.649 25,000 62 Purple 2890005C4
ODE0650 0.650 0.699 25,000 62 Brown 2890006C4
ODE0700 0.700 0.759 25,000 62 Green 2890006C4
ODE0750 0.750 0.799 25,000 62 Orange 2890007C4
ODE0800 0.800 0.849 25,000 62 Red 2890008C4
ODE0850 0.850 0.899 25,000 62 Blue 2890008C4
ODE0900 0.900 0.949 25,000 62 Black 2890009C4
ODE0950 0.950 0.999 25,000 62 Brown 2890009C4
ODE1000 1.000 1.049 25,000 62 Green ---
Notes:
1. Extension link not included unless prefix code EL is added to catalog number.
2. Anchor shakle not provided unless prefix code S is added to catalog number.
3. Ground shunt not provided. Many options are available upon request.

F1001068 0.550 0.650 4/0 ACSR Stockbridge 16.1 1703-4 DB05-12
F1001079 0.650 0.750 336.4 ACSR, 26/7Stockbridge 14.6 1704-6 DB1-15
F1001235 0.750 1.140 477 ACSR, 26/7Stockbridge 15.7 VSD-2025 DB1-21
F1001232 0.750 1.140 477 ACSR, 26/7Stockbridge 18.5 1704-10 DB1-21
F1001276 0.750 1.140636 ACSR, 26/7 795, ACSR, 26/7Stockbridge 18.9 1705-9 DB2-24
F1001230 0.750 1.140 795 ACSR, 30/19Stockbridge 17.7 60710-12 DB2-27
F1001233 0.750 1.140 795 ACSR, 30/19Stockbridge 18.9 60710-12 DB2-27
F1001163 1.120 1.6101033.5 ACSR, 54/7, 1113 ACSR, 45/7Stockbridge 17.7 VSD-2032 DB2-30
F1001271 1.650 1.8101272 ACSR, 45/7, 1351.5 ACSR, 54/19Stockbridge 20.5 VSD-4050 DB2-38
F1001216 0.750 1.140 1033.5 ACSR, 54/7Stockbridge 19.1 1706-10 DB3-27
F1001201 1.120 1.610 1033.5 ACSR, 54/7Stockbridge 19.1 1706-10 DB3-34
F1001179 1.120 1.6101272 ACSR, 45/7, 1351.5 ACSR, 54/19Stockbridge 20.5 1706-13 DB3-34
F1001158 1.650 1.8101272 ACSR, 45/7, 1351.5 ACSR, 54/19Stockbridge 20.5 DB3-38
F1001181 1.120 1.610 1590 ACSR Stockbridge 20.5 1707-14 DB4-38
F1001121 2.000 2.360 1590 ACSR Stockbridge 20.5 1707-14 DB4-38
SVD0250 0.250 0.326 < 0.750" Spiral vibration 49 5050103
SVD0327 0.327 0.461 < 0.750" Spiral vibration 51 5050104
SVD0462 0.462 0.563 < 0.750" Spiral vibration 53 5050105
SVD0564 0.564 0.780 < 0.750" Spiral vibration 64 5050106
DAMPERS
Spiral Vibration Damper (SVD)Stockbridge damper (F100xxxx)
 1235 Commerce
Dr., Suite K, Morrow GA 30260